
KrM Luftpistol,  2024-12-07 Brännkyrkahallen Katarina PSF S.1

Slutgiltig

Plac Namn Förening Klass 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X S:a X Std Pris

1 Annelie Johansson Sthlm Polisens Skf 3 Dam 93 1 95 2 91 92 371 3 S 300

2 Teresia Bylger Salems Pk Dam 91 1 88 1 91 2 91 2 361 6 B 200

3 Sara Nordgren Sthlm Polisens Skf 3 Dam 90 2 92 1 86 1 91 1 359 5 B 100

4 Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby Psk Dam 92 1 90 2 87 1 89 3 358 7 B

5 Camilla Johansson Mälarhöjdens Ps Dam 91 1 88 1 92 3 87 2 358 7 B

6 Maria Petersen Lövsta Skf Dam 87 1 93 1 89 1 86 355 3 B

7 Susanne Bredberg Salems Pk Dam 83 90 2 88 1 92 1 353 4

8 Lena Kröckel Salems Pk Dam 88 89 87 88 1 352 1

9 Malin Nyman Sthlm Polisens Skf 1 Dam 88 2 78 80 80 326 2

10 Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby Psk Dam 77 1 86 74 78 315 1

1 Vittus Bergvall Sthlm Polisens Skf Jun 87 2 87 1 79 1 92 2 345 6 200

2 Måns Eklund Lövsta Skf Jun 81 80 1 78 1 85 324 2

1 Klaus Dejler Mälarhöjdens Ps VetY 88 1 92 1 90 1 96 6 366 9 B 200

2 Pekka Urmio   Håtuna Pssk VetY 88 1 87 91 2 89 2 355 5 B 100

3 Leif Mikelsaar Rosersbergs Pk VetY 86 1 84 88 2 87 345 3

4 Joakim Hagberg Sthlm Polisens Skf 2 VetY 83 1 83 87 1 91 1 344 3

5 Ronnie Ljungvall Rosersbergs Pk VetY 89 2 83 1 82 87 1 341 4

6 Thomas Herkevall Salems Pk VetY 80 65 84 1 81 310 1

7 Jonas Lindh Katarina Psf VetY 81 1 70 66 1 74 291 2

8 Tony Lundberg Katarina Psf VetY 74 71 72 73 290

1 Milos Dimic Pk Svea Ing1 VetÄ 77 78 86 88 329 200

2 Thomas Brandt Pk Svea Ing1 VetÄ 77 82 82 2 83 1 324 3 100

3 Claes Nittzel Rosersbergs Pk VetÄ 79 78 83 74 2 314 2

4 Stig Arksand Katarina Psf VetÄ 85 1 82 1 75 66 1 308 3

5 Kjell-Arne Lundgren Pk Svea Ing1 VetÄ 61 81 71 77 1 290 1

6 Torbjörn Blomgren Katarina Psf VetÄ 74 1 63 77 1 73 2 287 4

7 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing1 VetÄ 57 68 64 71 260

1 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf Ö 93 1 96 3 90 1 95 4 374 9 S 300

2 Arvid Buckard Rosersbergs Pk Ö 91 2 95 1 94 1 93 1 373 5 S 200

3 Patrik Steffens Lövsta Skf Ö 91 2 92 96 4 91 2 370 8 S 200

4 Pontus Nordgren Sthlm Polisens Skf 3 Ö 90 2 89 1 95 2 93 3 367 8 S 100

5 Håkan Sköld Katarina Psf Ö 92 1 88 95 3 91 1 366 5 B 100

6 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby Psk Ö 92 3 94 3 86 1 92 364 7 B

7 Erik Lakomaa Taxi Pk Ö 92 89 2 91 1 89 3 361 6 B

8 Erik Tidäng Katarina Psf Ö 89 1 93 2 91 87 360 3 B

9 Johan Modee Upplands Väsby Psk Ö 84 87 1 93 90 354 1

10 Jimmy Karlström Salems Pk Ö 87 87 1 95 2 84 353 3

11 Daniel Bergvall Sthlm Polisens Skf 2 Ö 86 86 87 2 93 1 352 3

12 Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Ps Ö 89 1 87 87 89 2 352 3

13 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco Pk Ö 89 1 90 1 91 2 81 1 351 5

14 Gabriel Rhawi Sthlm Polisens Skf 2 Ö 79 89 1 87 90 345 1

15 Ninos Lahdo Pk Svea Ing1 Ö 85 85 93 2 81 344 2

16 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Ps Ö 91 1 85 78 89 1 343 2

17 Marcus Weurlander Katarina Psf Ö 86 3 84 84 1 85 2 339 6

18 Mathias Jonsson Franzén Sthlm Polisens Skf 1 Ö 84 83 84 88 1 339 1

19 Fredrik Nyman Sthlm Polisens Skf 1 Ö 86 2 77 84 79 326 2

20 Ola Pettersson Katarina Psf Ö 72 75 86 90 323

21 Olle Rundlöf Katarina Psf Ö 74 81 83 80 1 318 1

22 Thorgny Arwidson Katarina Psf Ö 78 80 80 80 1 318 1



KrM Luftpistol,  2024-12-07 Brännkyrkahallen Katarina PSF s.2

Lagtävling

Slutgiltig

Plac 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X S:a X

Patrik Steffens Lövsta Skf Ö 91 2 92 96 4 91 2 370 8

Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf Ö 93 1 96 3 90 1 95 4 374 9

Maria Petersen Lövsta Skf Dam 87 1 93 1 89 1 86 355 3

1 Totalt Lövsta Skf 1099 20

Pontus Nordgren Sthlm Polisens Skf 3 Ö 90 2 89 1 95 2 93 3 367 8

Sara Nordgren Sthlm Polisens Skf 3 Dam 90 2 92 1 86 1 91 1 359 5

Annelie Johansson Sthlm Polisens Skf 3 Dam 93 1 95 2 91 92 371 3

2 Totalt Sthlm Polisens Skf 3 1097 16

Jimmy Karlström Salems Pk Ö 87 87 1 95 2 84 353 3

Lena Kröckel Salems Pk Dam 88 89 87 88 1 352 1

Teresia Bylger Salems Pk Dam 91 1 88 1 91 2 91 2 361 6

3 Totalt Salems Pk 1066 10

Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Ps Ö 89 1 87 87 89 2 352 3

Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Ps Ö 91 1 85 78 89 1 343 2

Klaus Dejler Mälarhöjdens Ps VetY 88 1 92 1 90 1 96 6 366 9

4 Totalt Mälarhöjdens Ps 1061 14

Erik Tidäng Katarina Psf Ö 89 1 93 2 91 87 360 3

Ola Pettersson Katarina Psf Ö 72 75 86 90 323

Håkan Sköld Katarina Psf Ö 92 1 88 95 3 91 1 366 5

5 Totalt Katarina Psf 1049 8

Gabriel Rhawi Sthlm Polisens Skf 2 Ö 79 89 1 87 90 345 1

Daniel Bergvall Sthlm Polisens Skf 2 Ö 86 86 87 2 93 1 352 3

Joakim Hagberg Sthlm Polisens Skf 2 VetY 83 1 83 87 1 91 1 344 3

6 Totalt Sthlm Polisens Skf 2 1041 7

Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby Psk Ö 92 3 94 3 86 1 92 364 7

Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby Psk Dam 77 1 86 74 78 315 1

Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby Psk Dam 92 1 90 2 87 1 89 3 358 7

7 Totalt Upplands Väsby Psk 1037 15

Leif Mikelsaar Rosersbergs Pk VetY 86 1 84 88 2 87 345 3

Ronnie Ljungvall Rosersbergs Pk VetY 89 2 83 1 82 87 1 341 4

Claes Nittzel Rosersbergs Pk VetÄ 79 78 83 74 2 314 2

8 Totalt Rosersbergs Pk 1000 9

Fredrik Nyman Sthlm Polisens Skf 1 Ö 86 2 77 84 79 326 2

Malin Nyman Sthlm Polisens Skf 1 Dam 88 2 78 80 80 326 2

Mathias Jonsson Franzén Sthlm Polisens Skf 1 Ö 84 83 84 88 1 339 1

9 Totalt Sthlm Polisens Skf 1 991 5


